







Made in Italy Mesh Rolls & Pleated Screen

olls & Pleated Screen (Extruded Strips) T&C Apply

India's No.1 Brand

CUSTOMER PRICE (Rs) wef - 01 - 07 - 2025

PRODUCT	OPERATION	Standard Colour	Custom Colour	Wooden Colour
MESH SYSTEM				
Pleated Mesh	Single Shutter	250.00	300.00	350.00
Pleated Mesh	Double/Freedom/90 Degree	280.00	325.00	400.00
Trackless Mesh System	Outside/90 Degree	365.00	430.00	500.00
Roll Down Mesh	Roll Down	250.00	300.00	350.00
Pleated Mesh Replacement	Mesh + Accessories	115.00		
Trackless Mesh Replacement	Mesh + Accessories	150.00		
Roll Down Mesh Replacement	Mesh + Accessories	115.00		
PARTITION SYSTEM-20MM				
Pleated Partition System	Single Shutter	325.00	350.00	400.00
Pleated Partition System	Double/Freedom/90 Degree	350.00	375.00	425.00
Pleated Partition System	Duet	465.00	490.00	540.00
Trackless Partition System	Inside/Outside/90 Degree	500.00	600.00	680.00
Trackless Partition System	Duet	600.00	665.00	730.00
Partition Fabric Replacement	Honeycomb + Accessories	175.00		
ALUMINIUM SUB FRAME				
Aluminium Sub Frame (Rates per Running Feet)	0.75" X 0.75"	55.00	65.00	90.00
	1" X 0.50"	55.00	65.00	90.00
	1.0" X 1.0"	60.00	75.00	100.00
	0.75" X 1.75"	95.00	115.00	150.00
	1.0" X 1.5"	115.00	140.00	155.00
	1.0" X 2.0"	105.00	125.00	175.00
	1.0" X 3.0"	140.00	165.00	215.00

*Outstation Packaging Charges per Bundle - Minimum Rs 450.00, Medium Size (> 7 feet) - 600.00, Large Size (> 9 feet) - 850.00 "

*Monofilament Mesh-Above 3200mm height and up to 3700mm rs 50.00 Per Sq Ft.

HoneyComb - 10% Extra more than 20MM

*16MM

Terms and Conditions

- 1. Goods & Service Tax will be Charge extra as applicable. Rates can be changed without prior notice.
- 2. Minimum chargeable area is 1.02 square meter or 11 square feet for Roller and Pleated Mesh.
- 3. Minimum chargeable area is 1.95 square meter or 21 square feet for Barrier Free Mesh.
- 4. Freight, Local Cartage and Packing will be Charge extra.
- 5. Installation Charges @ 350.00 per PCS subject to minimum of Rs. 600.00.
- 6. Calculation of the area for all mesh systems will be calculated in a slab of 6" for both width and height.
- 7. Warranty of 10 Years from the date of Invoice on manufacturing defects on all MOULDED PLASTIC COMPONENTS.
- 8. Warranty of 5 Years from the date of Invoice on manufacturing defects on all EXTRUDED PVC COMPONENTS.
- 9. NO WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE ON MESH or CORD.
- 10. Labour/Replacement charges @ Rs 500.00 minimum will levied on the replacement of components during the Warranty Mesh Once Produced will neither be cancelled or exchanged or rectified.
- 12. All Disputes and subject to Faridabaad Jurisdiction.